
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.: MAA-CO-23-011                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 6/1/23   

 

Title:    ARFF Heating and Vehicle Exhaust Upgrades at 

Baltimore/Washington International Thurgood Marshall Airport            

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 11:00:00 a.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 Baltimore Contractors, Inc. Base Bid: $ 732,612 

Add Alt. 1.: $ 143, 170  

Add Alt. 2.: $ 343,106 

Base Bid + Add Alt. 1. + Add Alt. 2: $1,218,888 

 

Base Bid: 1 

Add Alt 1.: 1 

Add Alt. 2.: 1 

Base Bid + Add Alt 1 + Add Alt 2: 1 

2 Towson Mechanical, Inc. Base Bid: $ 1,516,000 

Alt. 1.: $ 154,000 

Alt. 2.: $ 375,000 

Base Bid + Add Alt. 1. + Add Alt. 2: $2,057,000 

 

Base Bid: 2 

Add Alt 1.: 2 

Add Alt. 2.: 2 

Base Bid + Add Alt 1 + Add Alt 2: 2 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid: __ Baltimore Contractors, Inc.____________________________________________                                      Base Bid Price:          $ 732,612                                                        

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid + ADD ALT. 1: _ Baltimore Contractors, Inc._________________________________                                                         ADD ALT. 1 Price: ___$875, 782____________________________   

         

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid + ADD ALT. 2: ___ Baltimore Contractors, Inc._______________________________                                                         ADD ALT. 2 Price: ___$ 1,075,718__________________________ 

                  

APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid + ADD ALT.+ ADD ALT 2: ____ Baltimore Contractors, Inc.______________________________                                   Total Bid Price__$1,218,888___________________________________                         

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___ Daryl Moore_______________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___ Linda Dangerfield _________________________________ 


